

C.O. 1405 of 2025

12.11.2025

Sl no. 90

Ct no. 42

P.M.

Santosh Kumar Ghosh

- Vs -

Pratap Chandra Dutta & Anr.

None appears on behalf of the parties.

List this matter in the combined monthly list of
February, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)